
          

Auswertung nach dem zweiten Turnier 

Horse Company Little Star-Cup 

Turnierwertung (2. Turnier) 

 

(Anzahl Nennungen 8) 

1. Platz   Niklas Treetz   7 Punkte   
2. Platz  Aleksandra Rosa  6 Punkte  
3. Platz  Alia Baierlein   5 Punkte 
4. Platz  Zuzanna Odrzygozdz  4 Punkte 
4. Platz   Emily Schweighöfer  4 Punkte 
4. Platz  Saskia Kuschel  4 Punkte 
4. Platz  Lore Heidenreich  4 Punkte 

Cupwertung  

1. Platz   Niklas Treetz   11 Punkte   
2. Platz  Emily Schweighöfer     7 Punkte 
3. Platz  Aleksandra Rosa     6 Punkte  
4. Platz  Alia Baierlein      5 Punkte 
4. Platz    Lore Heidenreich     5 Punkte 
5. Platz  Zuzanna Odrzygozdz     4 Punkte 
5. Platz  Saskia Kuschel     4 Punkte 
6. Platz  Luana Brennan      2 Punkte 
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Lernstudio Barbarossa Silver Star-Cup 

Turnierwertung (2. Turnier) 

(Anzahl Nennungen 14) 

1. Platz    Antje Hein  Smart Cookie Lena  13 Punkte 
2. Platz    Marion Fischer  TD Wimpys Slip Zoe  12 Punkte 
3. Platz    Ilka Jantzen  Twisted Smart Peppy  11 Punkte 
3. Platz    Eva Filzek   Yell Whoa   11 Punkte 
5. Platz    Birgit Willun  CR Welcometomydreams    9 Punkte 
6. Platz    Frank Schmidt  Wins Curley Sun     8 Punkte 
7. Platz    Christina Högy  Delilahs Black Magic     7 Punkte 
7. Platz    Renate Schink  Austin Morris      7 Punkte 
9. Platz    Cornelia Pielenz  Bjarki vom Oderhaff     5 Punkte 
10. Platz    Cornelia Pielenz            Shesa Pleasant Rose     4 Punkte 
11. Platz    Andrea Wolter       Topsail`s Last Big Warrior       3 Punkte 
 
 
 
 

Cupwertung  

 

1. Platz    Marion Fischer  TD Wimpys Slip Zoe  26 Punkte 
2. Platz    Cornelia Pielenz  Bjarki vom Oderhaff  20 Punkte 
3. Platz    Renate Schink  Austin Morris   19 Punkte  
3. Platz    Christina Högy  Delilahs Black Magic  19 Punkte 
3. Platz    Birgit Willun  CR Welcometomydreams 19 Punkte 
6.    Platz    Ingrid Mahr    Slidin Piccolino  13 Punkte  
6.    Platz    Antje Hein  Smart Cookie Lena  13 Punkte 
8.    Platz    Andrea Wolter       Topsail`s Last Big Warrior    11 Punkte 
8.    Platz    Ilka Jantzen        Twisted Smart Peppy 11 Punkte 
8.    Platz    Eva Filzek   Yell Whoa   11 Punkte 
11.Platz     Monika Bendig-Krebs  Only A Gentleman  10 Punkte 
12.Platz     Frank Schmidt  Wins Curley Sun     8 Punkte 
13.Platz     Cornelia Pielenz            Shesa Pleasant Rose     4 Punkte 
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